Lakeview Academy Elementary
Email Contact List

	Teacher First Name
	Teacher Last Name
	Grade level
	Email

	Shawne
	Holder
	Principal
	shawne.holder@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Heather
	Chancellor
	Assistant Principal
	heather.chancellor@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Chelsea
	Gauthier
	Counselor
	chelsea.gauthier@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Belinda
	Andrews
	Administrative Assistant
	belinda.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Linda
	Kadian
	Front Desk
	linda.kadian@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Beth 
	Craddock
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]3rd
	beth.craddock@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Dnee
	Freeman
	3rd
	dnee.freeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Tara
	Giddens
	3rd
	tara.giddens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Camellia
	Hurt
	3rd
	camellia.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Megan
	Maloney
	3rd
	megan.maloney@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Keith
	Pruett
	3rd
	keith.pruett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Katrina
	Shy
	3rd
	katrina.shy@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Schlonda
	Spikes
	3rd
	schlonda.spikes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Acquanette
	Wallace
	3rd
	acquanette.wallace@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Claudia
	Weathers
	3rd
	claudia.weathers@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Melissa
	Westbrook
	3rd
	melissa.westbrook@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Deleatrice
	Winkfield
	3rd
	deleatrice.winkfield@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Jamila
	Anderson
	4th
	jamila.anderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Pamela
	Brookins
	4th
	pamela.brookins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Rhonda
	Crane
	4th
	rhonda.crane@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Denise
	Giddens
	4th
	katherine.giddens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Lashonda
	Hurst
	4th
	lashonda.hurst@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Susan 
	Kukua
	4th
	susan.kukua@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Margaret
	Owens
	4th
	margaret.owens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Natalie
	Pilcher
	4th
	natalie.pilcher@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kori
	Rucker
	4th
	kori.rucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Erin
	Smith
	4th
	erin.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Charell
	Brown
	5th
	charell.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Hung
	Cole
	5th
	hung.cole@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Roy
	Cordell
	5th
	roy.cordell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Melinda
	Davis 
	5th
	melinda.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Charlene
	Dunn
	5th
	charlene.dunn@baldwin.k12.ga.u

	Jeanitra
	Jackson
	5th
	jeanitra.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Andrew
	Lindsay
	5th
	andrew.lindsay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Ryan
	Maraziti
	5th
	ryan.maraziti@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Luein 
	Reeves
	5th
	luein.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Candice
	Sapp
	5th
	candice.sapp@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Janet
	Smith
	5th 
	janet.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	JaQuandra
	Speights
	5th
	jaquandra.speights@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Melissa
	Westbrook
	5th
	melissa.westbrook@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Anna
	Bonifay
	Speech
	anna.bonifay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Colleen
	Costello
	K-5th
	colleen.costello@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amanda
	Goldberg
	STEAM 
	amanda.goldberg@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Lyndsey
	Hamby
	Band
	lyndsey.hamby@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Crystal
	Little
	3rd- 5th
	crystal.little@Baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jan
	Masingill
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Academic Coach
	jan.masingill@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jennifer
	Pruett
	Gifted
	jennifer.pruett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Joel
	Respess
	Art
	joel.respess@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jayne
	Rourke
	Behavior Specialist
	jayne.rourke@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Allison
	Rousey
	ESL
	allison.rousey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jamie
	Steinmeyer
	K-5th
	jamie.steinmeyer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Maria
	Thorne
	Media Specialist
	maria.thorne@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amira
	Waldron
	K-5th
	amira.waldron@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Elizabeth
	Yorker
	Music
	elizabeth.yorker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Victoria
	Basilio
	Media Clerk
	victoria.basilio@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Julie
	Burdge
	Para
	julie.burdge@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jasper 
	Evans
	SuccessMaker lab
	jasper.evans@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jamie-Lynn
	Geeker
	Para
	jamielynn.geeker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Javian
	Jones
	ISS
	Javian.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Morgan
	Justice
	para
	morgan.justice@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Candace
	Knox
	para
	candace.knox@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Lisa
	Lewis
	Fast Forward lab
	lisa.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Ray
	Mosley
	Resource Officer/CHAMPS
	ray.mosley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Nikki
	Parham
	para
	nikki.parham@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Evelyn
	Pearson
	Cafeteria Manager
	evelyn.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Laise
	Townsend
	Student Support Services
	laise.townsend@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Larry
	Turner
	PE para
	larry.turner@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Arlinda
	Watson
	PEC para
	arlinda.watson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


                                     
